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Bus X8 Neath - Banwen/Coelbren Go to website

Direction
Moriah Chapel — Neath Bus Station Stand 9

56 stops

Open route schedule

Moriah Chapel

Coelbren Health Centre

Bron-y-Graig

Roman Road

Banwen Rugby Club

The Dyffryn

Banwen Shops

Heol Gaer

Wembley Avenue

Onllwyn Social Club

Coelbren Turn

Onllwyn Cemetery

Onllwyn Road

Dulais Gardens

Pantyffordd

Golwg-y-Bryn

Miners Welfare

Marigold Place

Seven Sisters Community Centre

Seven Sisters Post Office

High Street

Route schedule
Moriah Chapel — Neath Bus Station Stand 9

Monday 06:55-18:45

Tuesday 06:55-18:45

Wednesday 06:55-18:45

Thursday 06:55-18:45

Friday 06:55-18:45

Saturday 06:55-18:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Moriah Chapel

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-3669731445
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-3669731445
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-3669731445


Church Road

Bryndulais Hotel

Sawmills

Garden City

Dulais Road Garage

Dulais Valley Surgery

Nant-y-Cafn Club

Nant-y-Cafn

Ynys Fforch Fawr

Western Automotive

Tywern Farm

Penybont Terrace

Crynant Junction

Gradon Arms

Crynant Business Park

Crynant Rugby Club

Crynant Square

The Crescent

Mary Street

Ynys March

Cefn Coed Colliery Museum Q

Broadawel Houses

Tir Isaf Farm

Ynysgerwyn Cricket Club

Dulais Drive

Aberdulais Falls

Iron Bridge

Underwood Road

Danygraig



Green Dragon

Crown & Sceptre

Pen-y-Wern Corner

Morrisons

Castle Surgery

Neath Bus Station Stand 9



Direction
Neath Bus Station Stand 9 — Moriah Chapel

52 stops

Open route schedule

Neath Bus Station Stand 9

Castle Surgery

Pen-y-Wern Hill

Crown & Sceptre

Green Dragon

Danygraig

Underwood Road

Iron Bridge

Aberdulais Falls

Dulais Drive

Tir-isaf Farm

Broadawel Houses

Cefn Coed Museum

Ynys March

Mary Street

The Crescent

Crynant Square

Crynant Rugby Club

Crynant Business Park

Gradon Arms

Penybont Terrace

Ynyswen Terrace

Western Automotive

Ynys Fforch Fawr

Nant-y-Cafn

Route schedule
Neath Bus Station Stand 9 — Moriah Chapel

Monday 06:55-18:00

Tuesday 06:55-18:00

Wednesday 06:55-18:00

Thursday 06:55-18:00

Friday 06:55-18:00

Saturday 06:55-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neath Bus Station Stand 9

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X8-3894448256-3669731445


Nant-y-Cafn Club

Dulais Valley Surgery

Dulais Road Garage

Garden City

Sawmills

Bryndulais Hotel

Church Road

High Street

Seven Sisters Post Office

Seven Sisters Community Centre

Marigold Place

Miners Welfare

Golwg-y-Bryn

Pantyffordd

Dulais Gardens

Onllwyn Road

Onllwyn Cemetery

Coelbren Turn

Onllwyn Social Club

Wembley Avenue

Heol Gaer

Banwen Shops

The Dyffryn

Banwen Rugby Club

Bron-y-Graig

Coelbren Health Centre

Moriah Chapel



X8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Seven Sisters

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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